Boston Middle School Cross Country Championship

October 20, 2022

Results By Presidential Timing LLC www.presidentialtiming.com

Overall Finish List - Boys
Boys Race

Teams

0'all
Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 349 BRADON SPIESS
2 2 404 DANIEL LEE
3 3 88 JOSIAH BOWEN
4 4 397 TYLER GREENE
5 5 81 MESSIAH BOWEN
6 6 346 ADAM KRAMER
7 7 339 LENDZ DESAMOURS
8 8 342 NATAS FIGUEIREDO
9 9 338 JACK CONNELL
10 10 278 MIKEL ANDRADE
11 11 407 NATHAN GINSBURG
12 12 341 JACKSON FARRINGTON
13 13 180 ANGEL GONZALEZ REYS
14 14 345 SILAS JOSEPH
15 340 MILES ENDOZO
16 337 EVAN CLARK
17 15 396 TIAGO PIRES
18 16 283 LOOSEN LOUIS
19 17 247 STEVEN CHICAS
20 348 TIMOTHY PRITCHARD
21 18 259 IRVING MARTINEZ
22 19 86 ROGER ORELLANA
23 20 405 COLEMAN WOLFSON
24 21 360 JAMAURI DULIN
25 22 130 YEDUARDY SOTO
26 23 79 MASON SOOHOO
27 24 403 ANTWON LANGFORD
28 25 80 HACIEL MEJIA
29 26 131 JACK TORCEL
30 27 179 ARMANNY GOMES DA CRUZ
31 28 402 FINN DOWD
32 29 436 ANDY FIGUEROA
33 30 374 NOLAN KURTZ
34 31 364 ZACHARI SACCARDO
35 32 359 XANDER RUYEVCAN
36 33 209 TEDDY FORTUIN
37 34 77 LESTER ESCOBAR
38 35 216 ETHAN GRAHAM
39 395 BRENDAN NEHILL
40 401 ENZO MARABITO
41 36 351 RYAN SIGNORELLI

Team

Obryant

Eliot K-8
Edison

Eliot K-8
Edison

Obryant

Obryant

Obryant

Obryant

Mildred Ave K-8
Eliot K-8
Obryant
Higginson-Lewis
Obryant

Obryant

Obryant

Eliot K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
McKay K-8
Obryant

McKay K-8
Edison

Eliot K-8
Warren Prescott
Hennigan K-8
Edison

Eliot K-8
Edison

Hennigan K-8
Higginson-Lewis
Eliot K-8
Condon K-8
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Kilmer

Edison

Kilmer

Eliot K-8

Eliot K-8
Warren Prescott

3-8

3-8

—
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:19/M
:48/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:03/M
:05/M
:06/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:23/M
:27/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:34/M
:37/M
:44/M
:45/M
:47/M
:48/M
:50/M
:53/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:59/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:03/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M
:08/M

8th
8th

6th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th

8th
8th
7th

8th

7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th

7th
6th
7th
6th
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

0'all

37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69

400
280
385

375
355
166
394

91
398

75

78
279

85
113
377

83
206
251
356
253

74
249
372
207

76
369

73
365
263
408
250
169

90

228
178

203
170
112

82
176
138

136

49
248

44
293
282
177
140
115
212
217

92
173
426

SAM WILSON

SAMUEL PIERRE
ASHTON PETERSON
ISAACSON BAPTISTE
THOMAS PERKINS
CHASE BURKE

ETHAN CRUZ
SEBASTIEN ENGLER
EVAN HUANG

ROMEO BORGIDA
DAMIEN BIZARRIA
KHAMI FERNANDES
JADIEL PEGUERO
SHAY KENNEDY
BRAYDEN PANDOLFI
BARRETT TAEGER
MATTHEW SO
ATTICUS BENT
WILLY MEJIA
GABRIEL CAMPBELL
ISRAEL RUIZ
TYRELL MILLER
ESTEBAN PEMBERTHY
WILBENS RAPHAEL
MALACHI ARELON
SEBASTIAN JIMENEZ
BELYS FIGUEROA
KAUAN DOUGLAS
DONOVAN HARRIS
LUCAS MENDEZ
KAESS ALMKHLEF
ERIC RODRIGUEZ
NICHOLAS HOBBS
ADRIAN AVALOS
KRISH PATEL
JONATHAN COBB
WILLIAM FERNANDES
NATHANIEL RODRIGUEZ
MARCUS HALL

JADEN ROCKER
ADRIAN MENDEZ
AIDEN DILLONBECK
GEURY ARIAS FIGUEROA
ELIJA RIVERA
ADAM BENKOUA
CHRISTIAN NUNEZ
PRINZ TOBER DA COSTA
MUHAMMAD KAMOUNE
KHANG NGUYEN
KENNETH LEWIS
DEVANTE HALL
VICTOR COLL
YEDIEL VEGA

ETHAN BUISSERETH
EMILO SOTO

DUENAS

PEYTON PETERS
SETH BETTERS
KALILL GREER

Place Score Bib No Name

101
102
103

70

261
284
172

JUAN PABLO BAENA
CHANCE HENRY
ISANIEL ZAYAS LABOY

Eliot K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Eliot K-8
Brighton

Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Higginson-Lewis
Eliot K-8
Edison

Eliot K-8
Edison

Edison

Mildred Ave K-8
Edison

Haley K-8 Pilot
Warren Prescott
Edison

Kilmer

McKay K-8
Warren Prescott
McKay K-8
Edison

McKay K-8
Warren Prescott
Kimer

Edison

Warren Prescott
Edison

Warren Prescott
McKay K-8

Eliot K-8

McKay K-8
Higginson-Lewis
Edison

Brighton

King School
Higginson-Lewis
Brighton

Kilmer
Higginson-Lewis
Haley K-8 Pilot
Edison
Higginson-Lewis
Hennigan K-8
Brighton
Hennigan K-8
Condon K-8
McKay K-8
Condon K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Higginson-Lewis
Hennigan K-8
Haley K-8 Pilot
Kilmer

Kilmer

Edison
Higginson-Lewis
Young Achievers

Team

McKay K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Higginson-Lewis

3-8

School

3-8

3-8

3-8
School

3-8

3-8

School

3-8

3-8
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10:33.

10:35.
10:41.
10:48.
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:12/M
:12/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:22/M
:28/M
:31/M
:36/M
:37/M
:39/M
:40/M
:43/M
:51/M
:53/M
:53/M
:53/M
:55/M
:56/M
:57/M
:59/M
:59/M
:05/M
:08/M
:12/M
:12/M
:15/M
:18/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:23/M
:29/M
:36/M
:38/M
:39/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:44/M
144 /M
:45/M
:46/M
:51/M
:51/M
:57/M
:02/M
:10/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:23/M
:25/M
:26/M
:35/M
:35/M
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Pace

9:38/M
9:43/M
9:49/M

7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th

7th

8th

6th
6th

7th
8th
6th
7th

7th
7th
6th

7th

8th
6th
6th
8th
6th

8th
5th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th

8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th

7th

7th
Grade

7th

6th
6th



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

71
72

73
74

75
76
77

78
79

80

81

82
83

168
291
41
238
254
262
412
376
378
406
417
141
134
224
50
43
210
381
235
48
31
297
277
290
38
47
39
118
174
204
40
33
257
95
181
167

230
370
350
358
256
208

45
354
357

46
133
137
214
146
435
286
295

30

37
171
252
202
226
288
145
205
227

42

51

JAVIER FELIZ
TYREE BROOKS
ENRIQUE SANTOS
REY VALDERRAMA
JOSEPH CRUZ
ANTHONY CHAVEZ
RAYAN CORDERO
ZACH RHOUATE
CHASE DIAZ
AIDAN LUNA
DARIEL LARN

SAUVENSON FLEURIMONT

OMAR MOHAMED
ZAVIAN FLORES
CHRIS MORALES
ADONIS SUAZO
WALE ALOFE

DYLAN

LOVANTE DIXON
JOVANNI TAVARES
EDUARD ANZORA
RICHARD MELTON
FREDERICK ANDERSON
JUNIOR NELSON
LEONARDO FERNANDES
JUAN FERNANDEZ
JAVIAN PENA
CHARLIE TEMELINI
ERIC CRUZ

ETHAN BATISTA
NATHAN RICHARDS
NICOLAS HIDALGO
JULIAN CASTANEDA

JUSTICE FOSTER-JONES
JOSHUA SANCHEZ MATOS

KINGSTON DAVIS
KEVIN DE LEON
JORDAN BRAITHEWAITE
CONNOR MNASFIELD
LIAM CHECKMAN
AMIN BASIC

JOHAN VICENTE
HOJOON LEE
DJACENE THEAGENE
JAKE BORNHORST
DONG HU

GIO T

JANDIEL DIAZ
JOHN PIMENTAL
NATHAN GREENWOOD
JONATHAN GARCIA
EVANCHY ROBERTSON
JACOB GOULET
KENNY ODIGE
MIRICLE RIVERA
ADELIO TAVARES
MIGUEL SOSA
DAVID ACEVEDO
ELIVS HAMETAJ
MARCEL SCOTT
JHANDY DELEON
AYANLE ELMI

BILL MICHEL
JONAS VASQUEZ
IZAE REID

RYAN LACHAPEL

Higginson-Lewis 3-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Condon K-8
Mattahunt

McKay K-8

McKay K-8

Young Achievers
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Eliot K-8

Young Achievers
Hennigan K-8
Hennigan K-8
King School
Condon K-8
Condon K-8
Kilmer

Warren Prescott
Mattahunt
Condon K-8
Condon K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Condon K-8
Condon K-8
Condon K-8

Haley K-8 Pilot School

Higginson-Lewis 3-8
Kilmer

Condon K-8

Condon K-8

McKay K-8

Haley K-8 Pilot School

Higginson-Lewis 3-8
Higginson-Lewis 3-8
Brighton
Mattahunt
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
McKay K-8
Kilmer

Condon K-8
Warren Prescott
Warren Prescott
Condon K-8
Hennigan K-8
Hennigan K-8
Kilmer

Hennigan K-8
Condon K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Mildred Ave K-8
Condon K-8
Condon K-8
Higginson-Lewis 3-8
McKay K-8
Kilmer

King School
Mildred Ave K-8
Hennigan K-8
Kilmer

King School
Condon K-8
Condon K-8

10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:

11
11
11
11
11
11

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:

12
12

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

48.
53.
o1.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
7.
08.
08.
09.
13.
15.
:20.
21.
38.
:40.
:40.
143,
143,
:47.
:48.
50.
53.
56.
00.
06.
08.
:13.
22.
22.
24.
35.
:39.
145,
52.
56.
59.
00.
00.
00.
02.
04.
07.
09.
12.
13.
13.
16.
18.
25.
58.
06.
10.
12.
18.
22.
23.
24.
26.
31.
31.
33.
35.
41.
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10

10

10

10

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
12

12

12
12
12

13

:50/M
:54/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

01/M
03/M
04/M
05/M
06/M
07/M
07/M
07/M
07/M

:08/M
10:
10:
10:
10:

12/M
14/M
19/M
19/M

:35/M
10:
10:
10:
10:

37/M
37/M
39/M
39/M

:43/M
10:
10:
10:
10:

44/M
46/M
48/M
51/M

:55/M
11:
11:

00/M
02/M

:07/M
:15/M
:15/M
11:
11:

16/M
27/M

:31/M
:36/M
:42/M
:46/M
:48/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
11:
11:

51/M
53/M

:56/M
:58/M
:00/M
12:
12:

01/M
01/M

:04/M
12:
12:

06/M
13/M

:42/M
:49/M
:53/M
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

55/M
01/M
04/M
05/M
05/M
08/M
12/M
12/M
14/M

:16/M
13:

21/M

6th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
5th
8th
8th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
8th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
5th
8th
7th



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

434
35
34
36

211

242

260

142

213

433

240

84

85

RAASHID ABDALLA
ROBISON PIRES
YORDANNY ESPINAL
LEON LONG

ELDI DANGLLI
DANIEL TRAN
ARIEL HERNANDEZ
KAIDEN INGRAM
KHALIL CHILDERS
RINEEM HOBSON
SERGINIO AURELUS

Condon K
Condon K-
Condon K
Condon K
Kilmer
Mattahunt
McKay K-8
Hennigan K-8
Kilmer
Condon K-8
Mattahunt

Team Summary Report - Boys

Boys Race

Teams

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

Inc.

Obryant
Top 5 Times:

Eliot K-8
Top 5 Times:

Edison
Top 5 Times:

Warren Prescott
Top 5 Times:

Mildred Ave K-8
Top 5 Times:

McKay K-8
Top 5 Times:

Higginson-Lewis
Top 5 Times:

Hennigan K-8
Top 5 Times:

Kilmer
Top 5 Times:

Brighton
Top 5 Times:

Condon K-8
Top 5 Times:

Haley K-8 Pilot
Top 5 Times:

Mattahunt
Top 5 Times:

Kimer

32:40.8

33:52.8

35:03.1

38:22.7

40:26.0

40:45.7

3-8

41:38.2

44:47.0

44:06.7

49:41.8

50:04.2

School

53:13.0

1:09:23.6

Top 5

Places

31

52

75

150

170

176

185

234

236

286

300

329

402

1 finishers

21

10

17

13

22

33

38

29

44

72

30

16

18

27

26

35

52

62

57

78

Finishers

3

7

11

19

31

37

46

41

59

45

54

63

67

83

4

8

15

23

32

43

47

51

61

55

60

71

80

84

9

20

25

36

64

48

53

66

68

82

75

81

85

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15
15

16:
17:
18:

24

34

39

65

49

56

73

69

76

28

42

40

70

50

58

74

77

79

42.
45,
03.
05.
12.
13.
144,
145,
31.
17.
28.
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13
13
13
13

13

15
16

:22/M
:25/M
:41/M
:43/M
13:
:51/M
14:
14:
15:
:43/M
:48/M

50/M

19/M
19/M
01/M

6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th



Top 5 Times:

Inc. King School
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Young Achievers
Top 5 Times:

4 finishers

3 finishers



